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250 Beg (D)
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First Name
MAX
EVAN
TYLER
BEN
KYLE
JARED
COLTON
ANDREW
GRACEN
DAMON
JEREMY
PAYTON
STEPHEN
CADAN
GAGE
DEREK
KASON
CHASE
NICK
SHANE
MATT
TYLER
WALTER
CORY
MADDISON
BRIE
STEVEN
COLE
KAT
PATRICIA
JOSH
MASON
CAMERON
SPENCER
THOMAS
JON
JARED

250 Jr (C)

CONOOUV A WNR

First Name
SEBASTIAN
JACOB
MICHAEL
TYLER

RYAN
JOHNATHON
SEBASTIAN
ZACHARY

Last Name
PETERS
HOWARD
DAVIS
LAWTON
THODE
PETERSON
SHINKLE
AGGERGAARD
MALICH
LONG
O'HARROW
LAWRENCE
MILLER
KIRKPATRICK
SHINKLE
FEUERBORN
WINKLER
LACY
MYERS
SINCLAIR
JUDKING
DOUVIER
MYERS
OSUNA
EZZELL
HETLAND
WOLFE
CORRELL
SMITH
BARDIN
BANDY
BOWMAN
CURLEE
ROSSOW
JOHNSON
LUEDERS
STRUEBING

Last Name
TOTH
ROMERO
HUBBARD
COUCH
KAUFMAN
SHAW
LAVE'
MCINTOSH

Brand

YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
HON
KTM
HON
HON
HON
suz
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
suz
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
Suz
KAW
Suz
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON

Brand
KTM
HON
HON
suz
suz
KAW
suz
suz

#
472
185
118
958
441
545

45
222
19
173
29x
77
12x
42
12
38

X

427
65
46

829

686

77x

151
22

216

623
29

116
28

724

724x

122

723

523

421
34

229
289
698
49

224
583
314
258

Overall Results
9/2/2013

Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team

1
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7
17
8
9
6
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15
5
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23
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19
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10
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22
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35
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89
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3
10
2
8
5
16
11
18
7
9
15
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14
12
6
13
20
17
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21
19
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88
27
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30
29
89
89
89
89
89
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Airway Mx 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Chaos Graphics

Power Motorsports/Monster
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

MX Arsenal
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
Panic Rev Ministries

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
Clem's Enumclaw Powersportf

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
MX Arsenal

Clem's Enumclaw Powersport
procaliber

Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

Airway Mx 2013

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

Airway Mx 2013

Panic Rev Ministries

Airway Mx 2013

Swantek Racing

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Bellevue Kawasaki

Swantek Racing

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Motosport.com Employees

Airway Mx 2013

DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
Power Motorsports/Monster
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Airway Mx 2013

Panic Rev Ministries

Team

OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Power Motorsports/Monster

Team Select

Panic Rev Ministries

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
Airway Mx 2013

Panic Rev Ministries



9 ALEX TORRES KAW 51 0 0 9 Panic Rev Ministries
10 TYLER THOMAS KAW 8 0 0 10  ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
11 JOE MALICH, JR. Suz 97 0 0 11 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
12 HUNTER ROEMPKE suz 12 0 0 12 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
13 SHAY CAMPBELL KAW 521 0 0 13 Fastline Graphix
14 BRETT BULLOCK YAM 713 0 0 14 OMA/KTM Racing for Casey
15 JUSTIN WASEMILLER HON 174 0 0 15 OMA/KTM Racing for Casey
16 CODY HOLZER Suz 101 0 0 16 EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
17 LUKAS KRUSE SUz 874 0 0 17 Clem's Enumclaw Powersport
18 ANDREW SCACCO KAW 208 0 0 18 Panic Rev Ministries
19 JOSHUA ARMSTRONG YAM 452 0 0 19  ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
20 BLAKE SCORNAIENCHI KAW 87 0 0 20 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
21 CODby ROW YAM 231 0 0 21 Chaos Graphics
22 GABE DUNLAP KAW 843 0 0 22 HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
23 EATHAN ADMUNDSON KAW 144 0 0 23 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
24 JOEY BRATTON Unk 7 0 0 24 MS3, HYPER X
25 KYLE GUNDERSON KAW 403 0 0 25 Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
26 PATRICK ELLIOTT Suz 126 0 0 26 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
27 JOHNNY CHAMPA HON 22 0 0 27 MX Arsenal
28 KADEN HURST HON 256 0 0 28 Swantek Racingld
29 NATHAN WILLETT HON 221 0 0 29 Panic Rev Ministries
30 TYLER BRICKEY YAM 603 0 0 30 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
31 CAMERON IVERSON SuUZ 196 0 0 31 PanicRev Ministries[
32 AUSTIN BENDER HON 317 0 0 32 Panic Rev Ministries
33 TANNER MARTIN KAW 198 0 0 33 Bellevue Kawasaki
34 TEVYN MARASCHKY HON 399 0 0 34  DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
35 KELLEY COURTRIGHT KAW 321 0 0 35 Chaos Graphics
36 ADLAND BENSON HON 927 0 0 36 Fastline Graphix
37 DYLAN KOHLER HON 27 0 0 37 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
38 KADEN BEUTLER HON 731 0 0 89 JMC Motorsports
39 BLAKE MONSON HON 855 0 0 89 Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
40 DUSTIN CLEMETSON HON 786 0 0 89 Swantek Racing
0 BRANDON BASSETT YAM 187 18 0 0 Clem's Enumclaw Powersports
0 LINDSEY DUVAL KAW 320 21 0 0 Panic Rev Ministries
0 LEVI KOVALSKI KAW 100 21 0 0 POWER MOTOR SPORT/Monster
0 DILLON REDDINGTON KTM 540 22 0 0 Airway Mx 2013
0o I ORTH HON 301 22 0 0 Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
0 GRANT KLANN YAM 491 23 0 0 Motosport.com Employees
0 GRIFFIN CLEMENTS KTM 22x 23 0 0 Airway Mx 2013
0 THOMAS OSUNA JR YAM 311 24 0 0 Panic Rev Ministries
0 JAEDEN DUGGAN SUz 824 24 0 0 Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex (HRMC)
0 CHRISTIAN BLAIR YAM 66 25 0 0 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
0 GAVIN TODORA KAW 917 25 0 0 Panic Rev Ministries
0 JESSE HOLMES HON 241 26 0 0 Swantek Racing
0 ZACH REDDING KTM 922 26 0 0 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
0 BRENDAN GREGORY HON 492 27 0 0 Panic Rev Ministries
0 AUSTIN GERIMONTE HON 295 27 0 0 Airway Mx 2013
0 JAYMZ CULVER HON 45 28 0 0 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
0 BRANDON BAKER SUzZ  144x 28 0 0 Team Select
0 KRIS WOOD SUz 202 29 0 0 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
0 STEVEN SORENSEN HON  42x 30 0 0 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
250 Int (B)
First Name Last Name Brand # Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team
1 JUSTIN HOEFT HON 615 1 1 1 Panic Rev Ministries
2  NATHAN HAAS HON 52 2 3 2 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
3 DEREK VALENZUELA YAM 492 13 2 5 Airway Mx 2013
4 MASON WHARTON KAW 76 4 14 3 Panic Rev Ministries



JIIMMY
SPENCER
CHANCE
JONAH
BRENDAN
TANNER
DAVID
NOLAN
MITCH
BLAKE
CoDY
KYLE
ROBERT
TALLEN
THOMAS
JACK
BRANDON
RYAN
GRAYSEN
COLLEN
GRANT
COoDY
BROC
COREY
DEREK
DEEGAN
TALYN
KYLE
TOMMY
JASON
JIMMY
MICHAEL
RYAN
SPENCER
BRIAN
TONY

250 Pro (A)
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First Name
JUSTIN
TOMMY
DARIAN
ROSS
AUSTIN
CONNER
YAH-TSHENG
CHRIS
MIKE
DYLAN
GARRETT
RYAN
NEAL
AUSTIN
MATT
DUANE
BRAD
DALLAS
HOUSTON

HARDING, JR.
CASEY
BLACKBURN
SCHMIDT
TEANO
BERRY

BLEW

BEYER
KEEZER
SMITH
NELSON
WOOD
YARBROUGH
MITCHELL
VALENZUELA
FOWLER
QUINN

BELL

FOUST
YOUNG
RILVERIA
JENSEN
BARNES
HOOD
SWANTEK
VONLOSSBERG
TAYLOR
HAYS

FLORA JR
EISWALD
HOLMES
GATLIN

LYLE
VENECAMP
MARTY
GRAVES

Last Name
HILL

WEECK
SANAYEI
JOHNSON
ULLRICH
ELLIOTT
MOUA
HOWELL
PONTIOUS
SUMMERLIN
CHRISTOFFERSEN
BREECE
ALLEN
WURSTER
RAMBO
RIGEL
LUDWIGSEN
ABBOTT
KEANE

HON
KTM

YAM
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
suz

KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
KAW
suz

KTM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
suz

HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW

Brand
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
suz
KAW
KAW

suz
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
suz

152
84
246
481
73
655
39
127
124
243
27
917
73x
112
12
898
343
75
413
327
534
13
241
108
618
57
17
553
641
212
616
42
221

2x

317
70
457
239
164
273
627
222
415
430
54
21
851
584
403
255
585
216
34

Motol Moto2 Moto3
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12
17

21
20
18
22
31
25
26
27
23
33
24
16
34
29

32
28
36
15
35
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21
15

20
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17

11
13

16

10
20
15
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RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013

Airway MX 2013

Motosport.com Employees

Power Motorsports/Monster

Team Select

Power Motorsports/Monster
Fastline Graphix

Fastline Graphix

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Airway Mx 2013

Power Motorsports/Monster
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX®&

Airway Mx 2013

Team Select

Panic Rev Ministries

Oregons Best Motorsports

JMC Motorsports

DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
Power Motorsports/Monster
Swantek Racing

PanicRev Ministries

Power Motorsports/Monster

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
Swantek Racing

Team Select
Procaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Bellevue Kawasaki

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Power Motorsports/Monster

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

PanicRev Ministries[

PanicRev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013

Airway Mx 2013
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Panic Rev Ministries

Panic Rev Ministries

Airway Mx 2013

Lampson

Clem's Enumclaw Powersport
Lampson

Oregons Best Motorsports
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

RAW RACING



20 DREW
21 JAKE

22 ROBERT
23 BEN

24 ALYAS
25 RYDER
89 ERICK

450 Beg (D)
First Name
BRANDON
BRAD
JAKE
CHASE
JEREMY
MATT
ANDREW
TRISTAN
JEFFREY
10 BRIAN
11 CHRIS
12 KAITLIN
13 JEFF

14 RJ

15 BEN

16 TYLER
17 JIMMY
89 TROY
89 CARL
89 KELIN
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450 Jr (C)

First Name
ELLIS
TYLER
ALEX
BAILEY
SEBASTIAN

RYAN
TYLER
JOSHUA
10 BROCK
11 MICHAEL
12 CODY

13 BLAKE
14 SHAY

15 BRADY
16 SHAWN
17 BARRY
18 DYLAN
19 ANAVRIN
20 JUSTIN
21 TREVOR
22 BRETT
23 NICK

24 JORDAN
25 TEVYN

COoONOOULAWNIER

JOHNATHON

IVEY

ANSTETT
RODRIGUES JR
EVANS
WARDIUS
STEFFY
MEUSLIING

Last Name
ALLEN
SWEET
HOLMES
LACY
O'HARROW
JUDKING
AGGERGAARD
PARKER
BABB
MELLOY
WOODRUFF
DICKINSON
WILSON
RAMOS
FEDORENKO
VORHEIS
ALEXANDER
LILIENTHAL
MURANO
PHILLIPS

Last Name
REMPELOS
COUCH
TORRES

FOX

LAVE'

SHAW
KAUFMAN
THOMAS
ARMSTRONG
DEVOL
HUBBARD
HOLZER
SCORNAIENCHI
CAMPBELL
SETTELL
BROWNING
BONVILLE
KOHLER
BROOKS
LAWTON
DEVRY
BULLOCK
LEFORE
MICKA
MARASCHKY

YAM
KTM
KAW
KTM
HON
KAW
HON

Brand
HON
HON
Suz
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
KAW
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
suz
KAW
KAW
HON

Brand
KTM
suz
KAW
HON
suz
KAW
suz
KAW
YAM
HON
HON
suz
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON

295
474
534
99
43
391
536

252
17
427
29x
829
222
419
52
230
223
528
130
13
767
31
267
769
569
108

153
49
51
42

314

583

224

452
50
698
101
87
521
155x
38
110
27
717
859

713
825
155
399

25

15

17
89

Motol Moto2 Moto3
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15
11
14
12
13
16
89
89
89
89

Lampson

DeVol Engineering/Thomas MX Schools
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
JMC Motorsports

Panic Rev Ministries
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Panic Rev Ministries

Team

Lampson

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Chaos Graphics

Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Power Motorsports/Monster

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Oregons Best Motorsports

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Motosport.com Employees

Lampson

Power Motorsports/Monster
Lampson

MX Arsenal

Team Select

Bellevue Kawasaki

Motosport.com Employees

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

Panic Rev Ministries

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
Team Select

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Fastline Graphix

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

Chaos Graphics

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
OMA-KTM / Racing for Casey

Chaos Graphics

MX Arsenal

OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Team Select

JMC Motorsports

DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
89
89

450
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TYLER
NIC

J
BRANDON
DILLON
JOE
SHAWN
KADEN
JARED
ZACH
AUSTIN
GAVIN

Int (B)
First Name
JUSTIN
MAX
NOLAN
CHANCE
SPENCER
TANNER
JORDAN
CHRIS
DEREK
MASON
MITCH
JIMMY
TALLEN
KYLE
NATHAN
THOMAS
KYLE
CHRIS
BROC
AUSTIN
ZACKARY
(e(e]0)4
BRENDAN
TYLER
BRIAN

450 Pro (A)
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First Name
TOMMY
JUSTIN
ROSS
AUSTIN
CONNER
NOAH

BEN

JAKE

MIKE
TODD
DYLAN
RORY
CHRIS
YAH-TSHENG
ROBERT

GUDAZ
JENKINS
ORTH

BATES
REDDINGTON
MALICH, JR.
CONNELLY
BEUTLER
BERGLUND
REDDING
GERIMONTE
TODORA

Last Name
HOEFT
HARRIS
BEYER
BLACKBURN
CASEY

BERRY

EPPLE

CORSI
VALENZUELA
WHARTON
KEEZER
HARDING, JR.
MITCHELL
HUFFMAN
JOHNSTON
VALENZUELA
WOOD
SWEET
BARNES
MELSETH
DINSDALE
HAYS

TEANO
VANZANDT
MARTY

Last Name
WEECK

HILL
JOHNSON
ULLRICH
ELLIOTT
MCCONAHY
EVANS
ANSTETT
PONTIOUS
HINDERS, JR.
SUMMERLIN
SULLIVAN
HOWELL
MOUA
RODRIGUES JR

YAM
HON
HON
HON
KTM
Suz

YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
HON
KAW

Brand
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM
suz
HON
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
HON

Brand
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
KTM
KTM
KAW
suz
KAW
KAW
suz
KAW
KAW

326
176
301
589
540
97
137
731
52
922
295
917

615
32
127
246
84
655
808
87
492
76
124
152
112
605
427
12
917
239
241
843
10
716
73
65

70
317
239
164
113
557

88
474
415
651
430
272
222
627

26

25
30
23
33
26
13
34

89
31
89
89
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RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Motosport.com Employees

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
JMC Motorsports

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013

Panic Rev Ministries

Team
Panic Rev Ministries

Power Motorsports/Monster@®

Airway Mx 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Power Motorsports/Monster
Oregons Best Motorsports

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013

Panic Rev Ministries

Fastline Graphix

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Airway Mx 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
Team Select

MX Arsenal

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
Motosport.com Employees

Team Select

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

Team

PanicRev Ministriesl

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013

JMC Motorsports

DeVol Engineering/Thomas MX Schools
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Airway Mx 2013

Airway Mx 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion



16 MASON
17 ALEX

18 JAKE

19 GARRETT
20 RYAN

21 RYAN

22 MILES

23 TRAVIS
24 CHRIS

25 AUSTIN
26 MAC

27 STEVEN
28 SHON

29 RAY

30 TY

31 DUANE
32 MARK

33 TODD

34 ALYAS

35 SCOTT
36 RYDER
37 GRAYSON
89 CODY

89 STEELE
89 KONNRAD

Unlimited Beg (D)
First Name
MAX
EVAN
DAMON
KYLE
COLTON
BRAD
TYLER
JARED
BEN

10 ANDREW
11 PAYTON
12 SERGEY
13 MATT

14 DEREK
15 GAGE

16 SHANE
17 CHRIS

18 TREVOR
19 CADAN
20 JEFF

21 NICK

22 COLE

23  MARTY
24 JAKE

25 RJ

26 JACKIE
27 WALTER

OCOoONOOULA,WNLER

Unlimited Jr (C)
First Name

HOLT
HARVILL
BEATTIE
CHRISTOFFERSEN
BREECE
HUFFMAN
WARREN
PITT
ROGERS
WURSTER
JAMES
GROSS
WILSON
HANDY
MADDOX
RIGEL
STUDEBAKER
CARLSON
WARDIUS
EERKES
STEFFY
HANSFORD
BOEHMER
DAVIDSON
KUEST

Last Name
PETERS
HOWARD
LONG
THODE
SHINKLE
SWEET
DOUVIER
PETERSON
LAWTON
AGGERGAARD
LAWRENCE
VINTAEV
JUDKING
FEUERBORN
SHINKLE
SINCLAIR
WOODRUFF
WEST
KIRKPATRICK
WILSON
MYERS
CORRELL
SALVATI
HOLMES
RAMOS
SCHOTT
MYERS

Last Name

Suz
HON
KAW
Suz
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
Suz
KAW
HON
HON
suz
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
HON
HON
KAW
suz
KAW
KAW
suz

Brand
YAM
HON
suz
HON
HON
HON
KTM
KTM
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
HON

suz
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
KTM
suz
KTM
KAW
YAM

Brand

554
354
521
54
20
605
421
808
989
584
946
144
15x
417
188
255
334
161
43
271
391
421x
528
203
453

472
185
173
441
45
252
686
545
958
222
77
767
829
38
12
46
223
86
42
130
65
29
363
17
13
641
77x

#

20
30
18
14
28

23
26
21
27
25
24
33
29
32
16
89
34
10
89
22
89
89
89
89

Motol Moto2 Moto3

20
19
22
21
11
33
12
24
30
27
23
29
26
32
35
15
28
34
89
14
89
31
89
89
89

1

17
12
21
28
27
29
31
19
20
18
25
23
24
26
30
89
22
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

Airway Mx 2013

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Oregons Best Motorsports

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

Lampson

Chaos Graphics

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion

JMC Motorsports

Oregons Best Motorsports
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Power Motorsports/Monster

Power Motorsports/Monster

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

Team

Airway Mx 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
Power Motorsports/Monster

MX Arsenal

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Clem's Enumclaw Powersport
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Chaos Graphics
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
Power Motorsports/Monster

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

MX Arsenal

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
Oregons Best Motorsports

Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Motosport.com Employees

Airway Mx 2013

Bellevue Kawasaki

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Chaos Graphics

Lampson

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013

Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team



1 ELLIS REMPELOS KTM 153 5 2 1 Panic Rev Ministries

2 JACOB ROMERO HON 289 1 8 3 Power Motorsports/Monster

3  SEBASTIAN  LAVE' Suz 314 7 3 4 Airway Mx 2013

4  SEBASTIAN  TOTH KTM 229 6 4 5 OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

5  BAILEY FOX HON 42 9 5 6 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
6  ANAVRIN BROOKS KTM 717 11 6 9 OMA-KTM / Racing for Casey

7 RYAN KAUFMAN Suz 224 12 9 11 EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
8 LUKAS KRUSE SUz 874 3 15 17 Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

9 ZACHARY MCINTOSH Suz 258 10 12 14 Panic Rev Ministries

10 TYLER COUCH Suz 49 39 1 2 Panic Rev Ministries

11 JOHNATHON SHAW KAW 583 24 14 7 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

12 HUNTER ROEMPKE suz 12 34 7 8 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

13 CODY HOLZER Suz 101 22 11 16 EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
14 BROCK DEVOL HON 50 17 31 10 DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools

15 JUSTIN WASEMILLER HON 174 20 17 21 OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

16 AUSTIN BENDER YAM 7 23 18 18 Panic Rev Ministries

17 GABE DUNLAP KAW 843 16 23 22 HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
18 JOSHUA ARMSTRONG YAM 452 40 13 12 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

19 CoDY ROW YAM 231 18 32 15 Chaos Graphics

20 BRANDON BATES HON 589 21 20 24 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
21 JORDAN MICKA HON 155 28 19 20 JMC Motorsports

22 PATRICK ELLIOTT SUz 126 38 16 19 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
23 TEVYN MARASCHKY HON 399 25 24 25 DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools

24 JARYD RUFFNER KAW 565 26 27 29 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
25 TYLER GUDAZ YAM 326 27 30 27 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
26 ADLAND BENSON HON 927 31 25 28 Fastline Graphix

27 BRETT BULLOCK YAM 713 8 89 13 OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

28 NICK MORENO KAW 776 33 29 32 Swantek Racing

29 DYLAN KOHLER HON 27 35 37 23 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
30 SHAWN BROWNING YAM 38 2 22 89 Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

31 BRANDON BASSETT YAM 187 29 88 26 Clem's Enumclaw Powersports

32 THOMAS OSUNA JR YAM 311 37 33 30 Panic Rev Ministries

33 JESSE HOLMES HON 241 36 35 31 Swantek Racing

34 JOE MALICH, JR. Suz 97 13 21 89 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
35 BRADY SETTELL KAW  155x 30 10 89 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
36 DANNY WASHBURN HON 357 4 36 89 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
37 KYLE GUNDERSON KAW 403 14 28 89 Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion

38 BLAKE MONSON HON 855 19 26 89 Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion

39 DUSTIN CLEMETSON HON 786 15 38 89 Swantek Racing

40 CHRIS MISKELL HON 417 32 34 89

89 GAVIN TODORA KAW 917 89 89 89 Panic Rev Ministries

89 JARED BERGLUND KTM 52 89 89 89 Panic Rev Ministries

89 STEVEN SORENSEN HON  42x 89 89 89 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

Unlimited Int (B)

First Name Last Name Brand # Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team
1 CODy HERZOG KAW 35 1 1 5 Panic Rev Ministries
2 NATHAN HAAS HON 52 3 2 4 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
3 CHANCE BLACKBURN YAM 246 4 4 2 Airway Mx 2013
4 NOLAN BEYER KAW 127 2 6 6 Power Motorsports/Monster
5 JORDAN EPPLE KAW 808 5 7 3 Oregons Best Motorsports
6 CHRIS CORSI KAW 87 14 3 1 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
7 JIMMY HARDING, JR. HON 152 6 5 7 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
8 NATHAN JOHNSTON KTM 427 8 9 11 OMA/KTM Racing for Casey
9  COLLEN YOUNG HON 327 9 12 8 Panic Rev Ministries
10 TYLER HOLWEGER Suz 103 10 11 9 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
11 TALLEN MITCHELL KAW 112 12 10 17 OMA/KTM Racing for Casey
12 CHRIS SWEET HON 379 17 13 10 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion



13 RYAN BELL Suz 75 15 14 13 Airway Mx 2013

14 GRANT RILVERIA HON 534 16 15 14 Oregons Best Motorsports

15 RYAN LYLE KAW 221 22 16 12 Procaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

16 HAILEY LARSON HON 111 19 20 15 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
17 CODY HAYS HON 716 21 21 16 EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
18 DEEGAN VONLOSSBERG HON 57 7 8 89 PanicRev Ministries

19 COREY HOOD KAW 108 11 18 89 Power Motorsports/Monster

20 GRAYSEN FOUST KTM 413 18 17 89 Team Select

21 JIMMY HOLMES YAM 616 13 88 89 Swantek Racing

22 KYLE HAYS HON 214 20 19 89 EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
89 TONY GRAVES KAW 2x 89 89 89 Power Motorsports/Monster

89 SPENCER VENECAMP KAW 2 89 89 89 Bellevue Kawasaki

Unlimited Pro (A)

First Name Last Name Brand # Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team
1 TOMMY WEECK HON 70 1 3 1 PanicRev Ministriesl
2 JUSTIN HILL KAW 317 2 1 2 Panic Rev Ministries
3  AUSTIN ULLRICH KAW 164 6 2 3 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
4 ROSS JOHNSON HON 239 4 4 4 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
5 CONNER ELLIOTT YAM 113 5 6 5 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
6 DARIAN SANAYEI KAW 457 3 12 8 PanicRev Ministries
7 CHRIS HOWELL SuUz 222 8 9 10 Airway Mx 2013
8 MIKE PONTIOUS KAW 415 9 8 16 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
9 YAH-TSHENG MOUA KAW 627 13 13 9 Airway Mx 2013
10 NOAH MCCONAHY HON 557 23 7 6 Airway Mx 2013
11 TODD HINDERS, JR. SUz 651 14 11 12 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
12 JAKE ANSTETT KTM 474 88 5 7 DeVol Engineering/Thomas MX Schools
13 RYAN BREECE KAW 20 12 23 11 Airway Mx 2013
14 ALEX HARVILL HON 354 19 16 13 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
15 MASON HOLT SUz 554 16 20 14 Panic Rev Ministries
16 GARRETT CHRISTOFFERSEN Suz 54 15 17 21 Panic Rev Ministries
17 ROBERT RODRIGUES JR KAW 26 88 10 15 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
18 TRAVIS PITT KAW 808 26 14 17 Oregons Best Motorsports
19 DUSTIN KAPALO YAM 12 22 22 20  Team Select
20 SHON WILSON suz 15x 20 27 18  Chaos Graphics
21 MAC JAMES HON 946 21 26 19
22 DYLAN SUMMERLIN KAW 430 11 15 89 Panic Rev Ministries
23 CHRIS ROGERS SUz 989 17 18 89 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
24 DUANE RIGEL KAW 255 10 25 89 Oregons Best Motorsports
25 JOEY LANCASTER KAW 101 18 19 89 DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
26 COLTON JUAREZ HON 186 24 24 89 Chaos Graphics
27 ALYAS WARDIUS HON 43 7 89 89 Panic Rev Ministries
28 AUSTIN WURSTER KAW 584 89 21 89 Clem's Enumclaw Powersport
29 RYDER STEFFY KAW 391 25 89 89 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
89 CODY BOEHMER KAW 528 89 89 89 Power Motorsports/Monster
50cc Beg (D)
First Name Last Name Brand # Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team
1 COOPER BIERY KTM 7 2 1 1 EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
2 JADYN SERLES COB 51 1 2 2 Power Motorsports/Monster
3 KAl SELSET CcOB 221 4 3 4 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
4 WYATT STOREY coB 821 8 4 3 Airway Mx 2013
5 VANCE KOETIJE CAN 316 5 5 5 Power Motorsports/Monster
6 CODY SMIT KTM 81 3 6 8 Panic Rev Ministries
7 COOPER RISDON KTM 715 6 7 6 HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
8 PRESTON GIRARD KTM 714 9 8 9 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
9 BRYSON PALMER CoB 168 7 13 7 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
10 QUENTIN HARDING KTM 126 10 9 10 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion



11 EL

12 MATHEW

13 BRENNER

89 MASON

50cc Jr (C)
First Name

1 TANNER

2  ZACHARY

3 CoDy

4 JOSHUA

5 PARKER

6 JAYCE

50cc Int (B)
First Name

1 KAYDEN

2 EVAN

3  DRAYTON

4 CALEB

50cc Open
First Name

1 KAYDEN

2 EVAN

3  DRAYTON

4 CODY

5 TANNER

6 COOPER

7  ZACHARY

8 WYATT

9 KAl

10 JADYN

11 JAYCE

12 CODY

13 VANCE

14 COOPER

15 CALEB

16 PRESTON

89 MASON

65cc Beg (D)
First Name
CARTER
RYDER
TANNER
JACK
CcoDy
JACOB
JOSHUA
ZACHARY
PARKER
GRAYSON
TYLER
TIMMY
CALEB

OCOoONOGOOUVIA,WNIER

B
W N RO

65cc Jr (C)

MILLER
DOSCH

OCHOA
DAVIS

Last Name
MULLINS
BRADLEY
WINGARDNER
CARPER
DICKINSON
COUSER

Last Name
SMITH
SLOSSER
COOK
STEPHENS

Last Name
SMITH
SLOSSER
COOK
WINGARDNER
MULLINS
BIERY
BRADLEY
STOREY
SELSET
SERLES
COUSER
SMIT
KOETJE
RISDON
STEPHENS
GIRARD
DAVIS

Last Name
JONES
RISDON
MULLINS
MEHL
WINGARDNER
WORTH
CARPER
BRADLEY
DICKINSON
BECKETT
OVERFIELD
FEDORENKO
STEPHENS

KTM
KTM
KTM
coB

Brand
coB
KTM
CcoB
CcoB
KTM
CcoB

Brand
CcoB
CcoB
CcoB
KTM

Brand
cos
coB
cos
cos
coB
KTM
KTM
coB
coB
coB
coB
KTM
CAN
KTM
KTM
KTM
coB

Brand
coB
KTM
KTM
KTM
coB
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KAW
KTM

173
155
22
205

700
31
999
725
68
216

222
212
30
427

222
212
30
999
700

31
821
221

51
216

81
316
715
427
714
205

12
911
700
225
999
311
725

31
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11
12
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RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Team Select

Team Select

Panic Rev Ministries

Team

ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMXE

Airway Mx 2013

Team Select

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Team Select
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX®&

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
Airway Mx 2013

Airway Mx 2013
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Power Motorsports/Monster
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Panic Rev Ministries

Power Motorsports/Monster

HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

Team

Power Motorsports/Monster

Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex (HRMC)
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX@

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Team Select

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

Airway Mx 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

Power Motorsports/Monster

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion



First Name
EVAN
COLEMAN
SAYRE
ERICK
JOEY
DRAYTON
LUKE
TREY
THEO
KORBIN
DRAKE

OCOoONOOUVIAWNEPR

.
= o

65cc Int (B)
First Name
MAX
SHANE
RYLEY JOE
COBEY
XRISTIAN

ua b WNPR

65cc Open
First Name
RYLEY JOE
MAX
ERICK
XRISTIAN
COLEMAN
TREY
JOEY
EVAN
CARTER
10 THEO
11 KORBIN
12 SAYRE
13 JACK

14 TANNER
15 RYDER
16 TIMMY

COoONOULAWNEPR

85 Beg (D)

First Name
LUKE

ZACH
MARSHALL
JOSHLEY
DAX
DONNAVIN
GARRETT
OWEN
ALARIC
MASON
BRAYDEN
BRANDT
NICK
CARSON
SUSAN
TAYLOR

OCOoONOOUVLA,WNLER

0000 00 I I R R
©OOWWOWNIRO

Last Name
SLOSSER
ROSS
WILLIAMSON
BURDELL
BRADSTREET
COOK
MELLEMA
VALLEY
LOUNT
DUGGAN
PALMER

Last Name
MILLER
GOLA
GARRISON
CARPER
PEARSON

Last Name
GARRISON
MILLER
BURDELL
PEARSON
ROSS
VALLEY
BRADSTREET
SLOSSER
JONES
LOUNT
DUGGAN
WILLIAMSON
MEHL
MULLINS
RISDON
FEDORENKO

Last Name
MELLEMA
HECKART
ALLEN
HOWELL
DAVIS
KELTNER
EVANS
SWARTZ
BECK
BOWMAN
WARREN
OCHOA
BRADSHAW
LUEDERS
JOHNSON
ALEXANDER

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAW

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Brand
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
coB
coB
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Brand
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
KTM
KTM
suz
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW

suz
KTM

#
212
223

56
528
27
30
373
22
382
284
167

15
84

872
126

15
528
126
223

22

27
212

12
382
284

56
225
700
911

373
208
444
322

16

3x
11
724
88
18
11x
52
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1
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1
5
14
4
7
10
3
6
9
8
11
12
13
15
16

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX@

Panic Rev Ministries
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Power Motorsports/Monster
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Power Motorsports/Monster

Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex (HRMC)
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

Team

Panic Rev Ministries
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
Panic Rev Ministries

Panic Rev Ministries

Power Motorsports/Monster

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

Panic Rev Ministries

Panic Rev Ministries

Power Motorsports/Monster

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Power Motorsports/Monster

Power Motorsports/Monster

Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex (HRMC)
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX@&

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX@&

Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex (HRMC)
Power Motorsports/Monster

Team

Power Motorsports/Monster
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
Motosport.com Employees

Power Motorsports/Monster

HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
Team Select

JMC Motorsports

Team Select

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013

Lampson

Team Select

Power Motorsports/Monster

Airway Mx 2013
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX



85 Jr (C)

First Name Last Name Brand # Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team
1 JESSE WEST YAM 27x 3 1 2 MX Arsenal
2 TREVOR HOSMER YAM 151 1 3 3 Team Select
3 JARED GUMESON YAM 81 6 2 1 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
4  SHANE GOLA YAM  84x 2 5 4 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
5 CONNER AMUNDSON KAW 24 4 4 5 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
6 PRESTON DICKINSON YAM 84 5 7 6 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
7 JENSEN BROWN YAM 744 7 6 10 Panic Rev Ministries
8 PARKER GERIMONTE YAM 612 9 8 Airway Mx 2013
9 LAYTON SMAIL YAM 11 8 10 8 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
10 PEYTON GUSTAFSON KAW 103 11 12 11  ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
11 COBEY CARPER YAM 872 20 9 9 Panic Rev Ministries
12 AUSTIN ROEMPKE KAW 972 13 13 12 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
13 XRISTIAN PEARSON YAM 126 10 14 14 Power Motorsports/Monster
14 DANE LYONSMITH Suz 366 12 15 13 JMC Motorsports
15 COLE SELMAN KTM 199 19 11 17 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
16 ETHAN BEUTLER YAM 730 17 19 16 JMC Motorsports
17 TOMMY BAXTER YAM 182 21 17 15 Clem's Enumclaw Powersports
18 SPENCER SHARKEY YAM 186 18 18 18
19 TERON WURSTER YAM 651 15 21 22 Clem's Enumclaw Powersport
20 JOEY BRADSTREET YAM 27 25 16 20 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
21 SONNY ADAMY KAW 6 16 24 24 HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)&
22 ANTHONY HAMILTON SuUZ 76 22 22 23 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
23 TREY VALLEY KTM 22 24 23 21 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
24 AVRIE BERRY YAM 36 23 26 25 Power Motorsports/Monster
25 HAYDEN FITZMAURICE YAM 7 26 27 26 DESIGNS BY DENESE
26 RILEY JAGGERS KTM 117 89 20 19 MX Arsenal?
27 JARED SELANDER HON 820 14 25 89 DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
85 Int (B)
First Name Last Name Brand # Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team
1 CARSON BROWN KTM 910 1 1 1 Panic Rev Ministries
2 WYATT LYONSMITH KTM 23 2 3 2 JMC Motorsports
3 MAX MILLER YAM 604 4 2 4 Panic Rev Ministries
4 LEVI KITCHEN YAM  47x 5 4 3 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX&
5 JORDAN HIERONYMUS YAM 88 3 6 5 Team Select
6 TRAVIS BAXTER YAM 180 7 7 6 Clem's Enumclaw Powersports
7 CONNER FLATAU KAW 47 6 5 9 Team Select
8 COLE SWINDLER KTM 30 8 9 8 JMC Motorsports
9 IAN GEHRKE YAM 203 11 8 7 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
10 NOAH BORGMAN YAM 628 9 10 11  Team Select®
11 TOMMY THOMPSON YAM 89 10 11 10 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
89 JACKSON LUEDERS KTM 612 89 89 89 Airway Mx 2013
85-150cc Supermini (C/B)
First Name Last Name Brand # Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team
1 CARSON BROWN KTM 910 1 1 1 Panic Rev Ministries
2  TYLER HOEFT YAM 237 2 3 2 PanicRev Ministriesl
3  CONNER FLATAU KAW 47 3 5 6 Team Select
4  WYATT LYONSMITH KTM 23 5 2 7 JMC Motorsports
5 GARRISON KEANE suz 34 9 4 3 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
6 MAX MILLER YAM 604 4 7 5 Panic Rev Ministries
7 JORDAN HIERONYMUS YAM 88 7 6 8 Team Select
8 TRAVIS BAXTER YAM 180 10 8 10  Clem's Enumclaw Powersports
9  JESSE WEST YAM  27x 11 9 11 MX Arsenal
10 COLE SWINDLER KTM 30 12 12 13 JMC Motorsports
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29
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34
89

85cc Open (Beg)

NOUu A WNR

CAYDEN
LEVI
TREVOR
SHANE
JENSEN
IAN
CcoDY
TOMMY
CONNER
LAYTON
NOAH
PRESTON
AUSTIN
COLE
PEYTON
TERON
SPENCER
TOMMY
RILEY
ANTHONY
SONNY
Al

JARED
ZACH
JACKSON

First Name
ZACH
JOSHLEY
DAX
BRANDT
ALARIC
BRAYDEN
DONNAVIN
TAYLOR

FLAMAND
KITCHEN
HOSMER
GOLA
BROWN
GEHRKE
DAVIDSON
THOMPSON
AMUNDSON
SMAIL
BORGMAN
DICKINSON
ROEMPKE
SELMAN
GUSTAFSON
WURSTER
SHARKEY
BAXTER
JAGGERS
HAMILTON
ADAMY
LUDWIGSEN
SELANDER
REDDING
LUEDERS

Last Name
HECKART
HOWELL
DAVIS
OCHOA
BECK
WARREN
KELTNER
ALEXANDER

25+ Sportsman (D/C)

OCOoONOOUVLA,WNLER

First Name
JERAD
TREVOR
BRANDEN
NATHAN
JOE
KELLEY
JUSTIN
JAMES
Ccoby
BRENT
NIC

JEFF
JARYD
GRANT
KEVIN
JON
GREG
RYAN
coby

Last Name
BEATTIE
DEVRY
PITTMAN
PILLER
MALICH, SR.
COURTRIGHT
LAWTON
BECKETT
HOLLEN
JORDAN
JENKINS
BOTEFUHR
RUFFNER
KLANN
SPARKS
ADAMS
WHITLOW
MCKEAN
HOBURG

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
KAW
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
suz
KAW
KTM
HON
HON
KTM

Brand
KAW
YAM
HON
KAW
suz
YAM
KAW
KTM

Brand
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
suz
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KTM
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
YAM
KTM

538
47x
151
84x
744
203
15
89
24
11
628
84
972
199
103
651
186
182
117
76

601
820
922
612

208
322
3x
18
11
88
16
13

215

623
142
99
321
859
88
210
410
176
416
565
491
316
539
726
84
289

18

16
21
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20
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17
13
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30
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26
28
31
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32
34

29
25
89
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2
1
5
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12
8
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9
7
6
15
11
13
17
24
14
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16

Airway Mx 2013
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX@

Team Select
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Team Select?

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Clem's Enumclaw Powersport

Clem's Enumclaw Powersports

MX Arsenal

ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)&
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway Mx 2013

Team

ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Power Motorsports/Monster

HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
Team Select

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Lampson

Team Select

ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Team

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
MX Arsenal

Power Motorsports/Monster

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Chaos Graphics

Chaos Graphics

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

Lampson

Motosport.com Employees

Lampson

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Motosport.com Employees

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
Lampson

Lampson

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Lampson



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
89

HEIDI
NICK
JARED
WES
JOAQUIN
DANNY
SHIRI
BRIAN
CURTIS

25+ Int (B)

COoONOOUIAWNEPR

First Name
TODD
TYE

IAN
DALLAS
DEREK
MIKE
KORY
CHRIS
DEREK
ZACKARY
DUSTIN
JARED

25+ Pro (A)

COoONOOUIAWNER

First Name
RYAN
ROSS
RORY
MILES
LANCE
JAKE
SHON
BRANDON
JOEY
DUSTIN
DREW
JASON
DAVID

TY

TODD
DANIEL
KONNRAD
JOEL
ROYCE
SHANE

KOERSCHGEN
MORENO
BERGLUND
SHARPE
MEDINA
WASHBURN
HOWELL
MCCARVER
WAIBLE

Last Name
NELSON
CRANDALL
HAMILTON
SMITH
BIGG
SMITH
HUFFMAN
WILKINSON
OLSEN
DINSDALE
JAMES
LALONDE

Last Name
HUFFMAN
JOHNSON
SULLIVAN
WARREN
SMAIL
BEATTIE
WILSON
THOMAS
LANCASTER
KAPALO
IVEY
ZUHLKE
NICHOLS
MADDOX
CARLSON
KRICK JR
KUEST
HOWARD
DEVOL
TREJOS

30+ Sportsman (D/C)

CONOOUV A WNR

First Name
BOB

ERIC
JOSEPH
GEORGE
BRENT
JESSE
JAMES
BRANDON

Last Name
CARPER

CHRISTIANSEN

PEARSON
HARDING
JORDAN
CRANDALL
BECKETT
ALLEN

KAW
KAW
KTM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
Suz

Brand
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
HON
YAM
suz
HON
HON
KAW

Brand
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW
suz
suz
KAW
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
HON

suz
suz
HON
HON
YAM

Brand
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
HON

597
776
52
97
117
357
222
813

720
961
19
440
273
994
28
31
16
10
171
243

605
239
272
421x
36
521
15x
137
101
12
295
151
163
188
161
502
453
617
15
101x

#
808
148
468
913
410

28
88
4

20
19

26
25

27
11
89

Motol Moto2 Moto3

1
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1

U o b~ WN

N o

12
11
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89
88
89
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1
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11
25
89
89

1
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12
13
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15
16
11
89
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1
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21
89
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23
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20
89
89

1
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Motosport.com Employees
Swantek Racing
Panic Rev Ministries

HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway MX 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

Team

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Team Select

MX Arsenal

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Chaos Graphics

DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
Team Select

Lampson

Lampson

DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
JMC Motorsports

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
Airway Mx 2013

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
Power Motorsports/Monster

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Lampson

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Lampson



9 KEN COKER HON 729 9 11 8 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

10 MATT SULLIVAN HON 105 12 10 10 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
11 CODY HOLLEN HON 210 7 7 19 Panic Rev Ministries
12 AARON VEITCH Suz 646 14 12 13 Oregons Best Motorsports
13 JEFF BOTEFUHR KTM 416 10 15 15 Lampson
14 RICK MCLAUGHLIN YAM  994x 17 13 11 Power Motorsports/Monster
15 DON MCBRIDE KTM 345 13 18 12 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
16 KEVIN SPARKS YAM 316 15 14 18 EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
17 CODY HOBURG KTM 289 16 16 16 Lampson
18 ANDY BODERICK KAW 236 20 17 17 Lampson
19 JOAQUIN MEDINA HON 117 19 27 14 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
20 JASON MACKENZIE HON 156 18 22 21 HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
21 MARTY SALVATI KTM 363 23 19 20 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
22 MIKE ADAMS HON 49 22 21 22 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
23 DAVID MAYNARD KTM 219 24 23 24 DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
24 DARRIN GERLACH KTM 172t 26 25 25 JMC Motorsports
25 JEFFREY BABB YAM 52 21 20 89 Panic Rev Ministries
26 JASON CRESPO KTM 37 89 26 23 Raw
27 TERRY COOPER KTM 810 25 24 89
28 TOMMY CLEVELAND KTM 101 27 89 89 OMA/KTM Racing for Casey
30+ Int (B)

First Name Last Name Brand # Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team
1 DALLAS SMITH HON 440 1 2 1 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
2 MATT DUNN KAW 26 3 1 2 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
3 MIKE SMITH HON 994 5 3 3 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
4 TYE CRANDALL HON 961 2 9 5 Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
5 IAN HAMILTON HON 19 4 4 8 Panic Rev Ministries
6 MARK JORDAN KAW 345 6 8 6 JMC Motorsports
7 JENSEN HENDLER Suz 179 12 5 4 JMC Motorsports
8 CHRIS WILKINSON YAM 31 8 6 11 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
9 ZACH EVANS KTM 11 7 11 9 JMC Motorsports
10 CHUCK WHITE HON 267 9 14 10 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
11 RYAN OVERFIELD HON 381 11 12 16 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
12 COLLIN SULLIVAN KAW 726 14 19 7 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
13 DUSTIN JAMES HON 171 17 13 14 EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
14 PAUL KITCHEN KTM 28 13 20 13 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
15 JARED LALONDE KAW 243 16 17 15 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
16 STEVE MILLER SUz 963 15 22 12 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
17 JASON DAVISON KAW 707 21 15 17 Oregons Best Motorsports
18 DONNY PROCTOR HON 712 23 21 18 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
19 DEREK BIGG HON 273 10 10 89 Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
20 JEFF SCHULTZ HON 524 18 7 89 Bellevue Kawasaki
21 CURTIS WHARTON KAW  88x 89 16 19 Panic Rev Ministries
22 MATT WILLIAMS KTM 144 22 18 89 Power Motorsports/Monster
23 MIKE MILLER HON 81 19 89 89 Panic Rev Ministries
24 DAVID COOK HON 878 20 89 89 no team sat/sun only
30+ Expert (A)

First Name Last Name Brand # Motol Moto2 Moto3 Team
1 RYAN HUFFMAN KAW 605 1 1 1 Panic Rev Ministries
2  RORY SULLIVAN KAW 272 2 2 2 ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
3  LANCE SMAIL YAM 36 3 3 4 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
4 DAN MOORE HON 7 6 4 3 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
5 JAY WHIPPLE HON 22 4 5 6 Power Motorsports/Monster
6 BRANDON THOMAS Suz 137 5 6 5 DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
7 BOB MELLOY KAW 230 7 10 7 RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
8 JASON ZUHLKE KAW 151 11 8 9 Lampson



9 JOEL

10 DAVID

11 DANIEL
12 KONNRAD
13 TODD

89 AARON
89 SHANE

HOWARD
NICHOLS
KRICK JR
KUEST
CARLSON
BOEHMER
TREJOS

40+ Sportsman (D/C)

First Name
ROGER
AARON
RICK
BRET
KEN
CLINT
AARON
JOHN
DON
10 GARY
11 MIKE
12 KEITH
13 MIKE
14 CARL
15 DARRIN
16 MIKE
17 MATT
18 DAVID
19 KELLY
20 TIM

89 CURT
89 CARL

COoONOOUIAWNEPR

40+ Int (B)
First Name
ZACH
CURTIS
MIKE
DARREN
ERIC
KRIS
JASON
JEFF
KEN

10 DOUGLAS
11 GRANDPA
12 DON

13 SCOTT
14 DONNY
15 JEFF

16 JOE

17 DAVE
18 DOMINIC
19 MIKE

OCOoONOOULAWNER

40+ Legends (A)
First Name
1 LANCE

Last Name
GAUTHIER
VEITCH
HOLZER
MITCHELL
THODE
JORDAN
PRUEITT
WEAVER
FOX

PETTY
ADAMS
GOODRICH
BELL
MORSE
GERLACH
SWEET
HOWELL
BRADSHAW
SHANDROW
BLOUGH
MARTIN
MURANO

Last Name
EVANS
WHARTON
FINNEY
CRISS
CHRISTIANSEN
BRAUER
DAVISON
HARVILL
COKER
DUGGAN
DEVOL
MCBRIDE
CAMPBELL
PROCTOR
SCHULTZ
MALICH, SR.
EAKIN
FRANZA
MILLER

Last Name
SMAIL

HON
KAW
Suz

Suz

HON
KAW
YAM

Brand
KAW
Suz
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW
KTM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
HON
KAW
KTM
KTM
HON
suz
YAM
YAM
KAW
HON
KAW

Brand
KTM
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
KTM
KAW
HON
HON
suz
HON
KAW
HON

Brand
YAM

617
163
502
453
161
827
101x

904
646
38
112
24
143
317
54
42
17
49
422
222
880
172t
795
222x
11
37
44
582
569

11x
88x
97
569
148
629
707
354
729
248
15
345
329
712
524
99
855
305
81

36

10
89

12
89
89
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RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
Power Motorsports/Monster

Airway Mx 2013

Team

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
Oregons Best Motorsports

EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
Panic Rev Ministries

HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
Power Motorsports/Monster

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey®

RAW RACING

JMC Motorsports

JMC Motorsports

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway MX 2103

Power Motorsports/Monster

Raw

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion

Bellevue Kawasaki

Team

JMC Motorsports

Panic Rev Ministries

Lampson

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports
PanicRev Ministries[

Oregons Best Motorsports

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex (HRMC)
DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Fastline Graphix

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Bellevue Kawasaki

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

Bellevue Kawasaki
Panic Rev Ministries

Team
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
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JAY
DAN
BOB
DARRIN
JOEL
CHUCK
TERRY
JASON
SCOoT
JASON
AARON

50+ Relic

COoONOUIAWNEPR

Schoolboy 12-16

OCOoONOOUVIA,WNIER

First Name
TED
DOMINIC
MIKE
RON
PERRY
JEFF
MARK
BRET
GRANDPA
GREGG
RANDY
JOHN
SERGEY
DAVE
DON
ERIC
MARK
MIKE
PAT
CURT
TOMMY

First Name
JUSTIN
NATHAN
(e(e]0)4
JACK
JASON
JONAH
Ccoby
BLAKE
SEBASTIAN
TYLER
GARRISON
EATHAN
TANNER
BRANDON
JORDAN
LEVI
JESSE
CHRISTIAN
TYLER
TYLER

WHIPPLE
MOORE
MELLOY
HOEFT
HOWARD
WHITE
LINDE
LUSIER
STEFFY
NORTON
BOEHMER

Last Name
HOLT
FRANZA
FINNEY
LUTMAN
SCHMIDT
HARVILL
WALSH
MITCHELL
DEVOL
EISWALD
DUVAL
WEAVER
VINTAEV
EAKIN
PETERSON
YOUMANS
SANDERS
YOUNG
MCCONAHY
MARTIN
CLEVELAND

Last Name
HOEFT
HAAS
HERZOG
FOWLER
EISWALD
SCHMIDT
NELSON
SMITH
TOTH
HOEFT
KEANE
ADMUNDSON
MARTIN
QUINN
BARNHILL
KOVALSKI
WEST
BLAIR
DAVIS
BRICKEY

HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KAW

Brand
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
suz
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
HON
HON
KTM

Brand
HON
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
KAW
KTM
YAM
suz
KAW
KAW
KAW
HON
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
YAM

22

230
23
617
267
136
61
391
600
827

554
305
97
09
272
354
67
112
15
298
320
54
767
855
12
417
901
189
51
582
101

615
52
35

898

212

481
27

243

229

237
34
144
198

343

799
100
27x
66
118
603
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Power Motorsports/Monster

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
Power Motorsports/Monster

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

Bellevue Kawasaki

Lampson

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
Airway Mx 2013R

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

DeVol Racing/Thomas MX Schools
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX@&

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
HRMC (Horn Rapids Motorsports Complex)
Power Motorsports/Monster

OMA/KTM Racing for Casey®

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
Lampson

Airway MX 2013

AIRWAY MX 2013

OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

Power Motorsports/Monster
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Airway MX 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Fastline Graphix

OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

PanicRev Ministriesl

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
Bellevue Kawasaki
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX@

JMC Motorsports

POWER MOTOR SPORT/Monster

MX Arsenal

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
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22
23
24
25
88
89
89
89

Collegeboy 17-24

COoONOOUIAWNEPR

CcoDY
BRENDAN
TREVOR
KASON
KADEN
CHANDLER
JARED
BRIAN
KRIS

First Name
MAX
TANNER
KYLE
JIMMY
TYLER
NATHAN
VICKI
CHRIS
SPENCER
MITCH
ANAVRIN
TOMMY
HAILEY
AUSTIN
(e(e]0)4
DEREK
CoDbY
NICK
RYAN
KADEN
BRAD
DALTON
MATT
KYLE
TYLER
DUSTIN
TYLER

Women Beg (D)

AUV A WNBR

First Name
KAITLIN
OLIVIA
AVRIE

CALI
CHELSIE
CHRISTINE

DAVIDSON
GREGORY
WEST
WINKLER
BEUTLER
MURANO
STRUEBING
MARTY
WOOD

Last Name
HARRIS
BERRY
HUFFMAN
HARDING, JR.
HOLWEGER
JOHNSTON
GOLDEN
SWEET
CASEY
KEEZER
BROOKS
FLORA JR
LARSON
MELSETH
JENSEN
SWANTEK
ROW
LEFORE
BELL
HURST
SWEET
IVEY

MEISE
WOOD
MAY
CLEMETSON
VANZANDT

Last Name
DICKINSON
BEKO
BERRY
SMAIL
ALLEN
SEVERSON

Women Sportsman (C/B)

NoOoOuuh WNER

First Name
LINDSEY
TORRI
HEIDI
BREANNA
JACKIE
SHIRI
GRACEN

Last Name
DUVAL
THOMAS
KOERSCHGEN
MCLUSKIE
SCHOTT
HOWELL
MALICH

KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
HON
Suz

Brand
HON
KAW
KAW
HON
Suz
KTM
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
HON
suz
YAM
HON
suz
HON
HON
YAM
HON
suz
HON
HON
YAM

Brand
KAW
HON
YAM
KAW
YAM
HON

Brand
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
KAW
YAM
HON

15
492
86

731
69
34x

202

32
655
605
152
103
427
214
379

84
124
717
641
111
843

13
618
231
825

75
256
252
216
812
917
626
786

65

#
528
98
36
9
156
912

#
320
8
597
626
641
222
19

21
22
24
89

89
89
89
89
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Panic Rev Ministries

Clem's Enumclaw Powersport
procaliber

JMC Motorsports

Bellevue Kawasaki

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

Team

Power Motorsports/Monster

Raw Racing/Brothers P.S./Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
OMA/KTM Racing for Casey

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Fastline Graphix

OMA-KTM / Racing for Casey

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Team Select

JMC Motorsports

Swantek Racing

Chaos Graphics

Team Select

Airway Mx 2013

Swantek Racingll

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Lampson

Lampson

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
JMC Motorsports

Swantek Racing

Team Select

Team

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Panic Rev Ministries

Power Motorsports/Monster

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Clem's Enumclaw Powersports
Motosport.com Employees

Team

Panic Rev Ministries
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX
Motosport.com Employees

Power Motorsports/Monster

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Airway MX 2013

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion



8

9

10
11
12
89
89

Women Expert (A)

MADDISON
NICOLE
BRIE
PATRICIA
KAT

ALICIA
BRITTANY

First Name

1 VICKI

2 HAILEY

3 COURTNEY

125cc Open
First Name

1 NEAL

2 BARRY

3 DREW

4 CODY

5 GREG

6 JASON

7  KELLY

250cc Open
First Name

1 NEAL

2 KEVIN

EZZELL
GAUDERN
HETLAND
BARDIN
SMITH
RUTIGLIANO
LAWBER

Last Name
GOLDEN
LARSON
SPRINGER

Last Name
ALLEN
BONVILLE
IVEY
HOLLEN
WHITLOW
CRESPO
SHANDROW

Last Name
ALLEN
SPARKS

YAM
KAW
YAM
HON
Suz
KAW
HON

Brand
KAW
HON
KAW

Brand
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
KAW
KTM
YAM

Brand
YAM
YAM

22

216
28
116
818
84

214
111
75

85
110
295
210
726

32

37

851
316

11
12
10
89
89

Moto1l Moto 2

1
2
3

Moto1l Moto 2

Moto1l Moto 2

1
2

1
3
2

1
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1
2

12

11
89
89

Moto 3

Moto 3
1

u BN W

89

Moto 3
1
2

Airway Mx 2013

Airway Mx 2013

Swantek Racing

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
Swantek Racing

JMC Motorsports

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion

Team

Panic Rev Ministries

RAW RACING w/Brothers PS & Fusion
ProCaliber.com/HyperX/SMX

Team

Lampson

Chaos Graphics
Lampson

Panic Rev Ministries
Lampson

Raw

Raw

Team
Lampson
EC Enterprises/Outlaw Motor Sports



